GIT- AUSSIE TWIN CITIES - PRIVATE TOUR (MIN 4 TO GO)- DEP DAILY	
Travel Period: APR - SEPT 2020 (Block out date and surcharge refer Free and easy tariff)	
ITINERARY 3: 7 DAYS SYDNEY + MELBOURNE DELIGHT (GV04)	
(CODE: PTA6NSYDMEL-DEL-PRIVATE) TOUR NAME : 6N SYDNEY + MELBOURNE DELIGHT TOTAL NIGHTS : 3 NIGHTS SYDNEY, 3 NIGHTS MELBOURNE TOTAL MEALS : 06 BREAKFAST only	
Itinerary:	
D 02 : SYD APT - CITY TOUR (MAX 10 HRS) - SYD HTL * ARR SYD INTL APT * SYD CITY TOUR PHOTOSTOP AT MRS MACQUARIES POINT PHOTO STOP AT SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE - OUTVIEW PHOTO STOP AT THE ROCKS AREA PHOTO STOP AT THE ROCKS AREA PHOTO STOP AT ST MARY CATHEDRAL * LUNCH AT FISH MARKET (OWN EXPENSES) * BONDI BEACH (THE GAP AND DOUBLE BAY) OPTIONAL: HARD ROCK CAFÉ DINNER GOLD MENU - A\$ 50 ADT / A\$ 25 CHD	(-1-1-)
D 03 : SYD HTL – BLUE MOUNTAINS & KOALA (MAX 10 HRS) – SYD HTL * VISIT KOALA PARK SANCTUARY	(B/-/-)
* ECHO POINT LOOKOUT / THREE SISTER ROCKS - PHOTO STOP * SHOPPING AT LEURA VILLAGE OPTIONAL: SCENIC WORLD DISCOVERY PASS (Include Scenic Railway/ Skyway /Cableway) + A\$46A/ A	\\$34C
D 04 : FREE DAY	(B/-/-)
* FREE AT OWN LEISURE * TOUR ADD ON (SELECTION FROM PTA DAY TOURS LIST) * LUNCH & DINNER AT OWN ARRANGEMENT	. ,
D 05 : SYD HTL – SYD APT * TRANSFER AT AIRPORT FOR DEPARTURE FLIGHT MEL MEL APT – MEL CITY TOUR (MAX 10 HRS) – MEL HTL * ARR MEL APT (TULLAMARINE) * MEL CITY TOUR PHOTOSTOP AT ST PATRICK CATHEDRAL PHOTOSTOP AT FITZROY GARDEN * QUEEN VICTORIA MARKET (CLOSED ON MON, WED & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS) * BRIGHTON BEACH BATING BOX	(B/-/-)
D 05 : MEL HTL – PHILIP ISLAND (MAX 12 HRS) – MEL HTL * WARROOK CATTLE FARM TOUR + HOMESTEAD LUNCH * A MAZE N THING * PHILIP ISLAND PANNY CHOCOLATE FACTORY * PHOTO STOP AT THE NOBBIE CENTRE (IF TIME PERMIT) * PENGUIN PARADE (STD VIEWING)	(B/L/-)
D 05 : FREE DAY * FREE AT OWN LEISURE * TOUR ADD ON (SELECTION FROM PTA DAY TOURS LIST) * LUNCH & DINNER AT OWN ARRANGEMENT	(B/-/-)
D 07 : MEL HTL – MEL APT * TRANSFER AT AIRPORT FOR DEPARTURE FLIGHT	(B/-/-)
END OF ARRANGEMENT	

ODE: PTA6NSYDMEL-DEL-PRIVATE	(DRIVER CUM GUIDE SERVICE – English or Mandarin)							
COACH SIZE	12STR	12STR	12STR	21STR	21STR	25STR	SGL	
MIN ADULT	4+0	6+0	8+0	10+0	12+0	15+0	SUP	
SYD – TRAVELODGE SYD 3* MEL – THE VICTORIA 3*	1287	1080	977	945	898	863	426	
SYD – HOLIDAY INN DH 4* MEL – RENDEZVOUS MEL 4*	1437	1230	1127	1095	1048	1013	580	

## \*\*TERMS & CONDITION\*\*

- Above rates are subject to room availability, and surcharge will apply on hotel block out dates.
- State or Hotels not listed above may subject to surcharges
- All events dates and surcharges rates below are subjected to change without prior notice.
- Additional conditions applicable during super peak season
- For bookings during super peak period like Lebaran / Hari Raya, Christmas / New Year, Chinese New Year or other special event dates.
- The Currency quoted is based on Australian Dollars (A\$). These rates are valid for Travel Periods as per above mentioned.
- Above rates quoted are Nett rates Per Person based on Twin Share basis, and do not include Tipping, Airfare or Airport Tax.
- No refund will be given for unused services.
- The sequence of the program are subject to change without prior notice.
- Child Rates (02-12 years of age)
  - Twin Share with one adult (01A + 01C)
    - Triple Share with two adults (02A + 01C) with extra bed
  - Twin Share with two adult (02A + 01C) without extra bed
- Coach Captain Tipping Request
  - A\$2 per person per day per coach for Driver Service ONLY
  - A\$5 per person per day per coach for Driver Guide Service OR Local Guide Service.
- Additional Hire of Local Guide service:
  - o Guide Fee at between A\$400.00 A\$500.00 per day exclude guide tipping A\$5.00 per person per day
  - Please provide accommodation for guide if service require overnight out of city area.
  - o Guide service is always as a supplement to the above quote and it is on first come first served basis.

Click here to Submit Enquiry

(PTA – 14/02/2020)

100% of adult's rate

90% of adult's rate

75% of adult's rate